

**Bid Tabulation for
Structural Precast Repair #17-09
August 15, 2018 10:00 AM
Page 1 of 2**

TASK ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QTY	A			B			C			D		
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	Matcon Construction Services	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	Suncoast Restoration and Waterproofing	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	Alpha Insulation and Waterproofing	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	Service Painting
1.1	Project mobilization and demobilization	LS	1	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 10,645.00	\$ 10,645.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00		
2.3	Partial depth concrete floor repair	SF	200	\$ 65.10	\$ 13,020.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 101.78	\$ 20,356.00	\$ 149.00	\$ 29,800.00	\$ 149.00	\$ 29,800.00		
3.5	Non post tensioned beam repair	SF	20	\$ 134.40	\$ 2,688.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 105.75	\$ 2,115.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 4,200.00		
4.1	Concrete wall repair	SF	5	\$ 95.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 530.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 1,050.00		
4.3	Grout pocket repair - seating risers	EA	350	\$ 22.50	\$ 7,875.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 23,450.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 47,250.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 47,250.00		
4.3 A	Grout pocket repair - ramps	EA	60	\$ 39.00	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 4,020.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 10,080.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 10,080.00		
4.5	Grout wash repair - tread/riser interface	LF	1500	\$ 15.50	\$ 23,250.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 30.58	\$ 45,870.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 66,000.00		
4.5 A	Grout wash repair - seating stairs	SF	650	\$ 14.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 24,050.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 37,000.00		
7.1	Crack repair	LF	10000	\$ 2.52	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 3.65	\$ 36,500.00	\$ 2.84	\$ 28,400.00	\$ 4.38	\$ 43,800.00	\$ 4.38	\$ 43,800.00		
10.5	Clean and coat corroded steel	EA	500	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 20.55	\$ 10,275.00	\$ 7.80	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 7.80	\$ 3,900.00		
	BASE BID TOTAL			\$	\$ 118,948.00	\$	\$ 102,475.00	\$	\$ 169,711.00	\$	\$ 248,280.00	\$	\$ 248,280.00		
	Acknowledgment Receipt of Addenda 1				V		V		V		V		V		
	Acknowledgment Receipt of Addenda 2				V		V		V		V		V		
	Bid Security				Bond		Bond		Bond		Bond		Bond		
	Acknowledgement of Bidder Form				V		V		V		V		V		
	Legal Status of Bidder Form				V		V		V		V		V		
	Bidder Qualification Form				V		V		V		V		V		

Amounts listed below do not necessarily mean the lowest listed cost bid constitutes the lowest responsive and responsible bid package. Tampa Sports Authority staff must complete a detailed evaluation of each bid package submitted and, once the evaluation of all bids submitted is complete, the bid will be awarded to the lowest cost responsive bid submitted by a responsive, responsible vendor as required by Florida Statutes.

**Bid Tabulation for
Structural Precast Repair #17-09
August 15, 2018 10:00 AM
Page 2 of 2**

TASK ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QTY	E		F		G		H
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	
<p>Amounts listed below do not necessarily mean the lowest listed cost bid constitutes the lowest responsive and responsible bid package. Tampa Sports Authority staff must complete a detailed evaluation of each bid package submitted and, once the evaluation of all bids submitted is complete, the bid will be awarded to the lowest cost responsive bid submitted by a responsive, responsible vendor as required by Florida Statutes.</p>										
1.1	Project mobilization and demobilization	LS	1	\$ 64,500.00	\$ 64,500.00	\$ 2,741.05	\$ 2,741.05	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	
2.3	Partial depth concrete floor repair	SF	200	\$ 80.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,000.00	
3.5	Non post tensioned beam repair	SF	20	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 38,400.00	\$ 974.41	\$ 19,488.20	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	
4.1	Concrete wall repair	SF	5	\$ 385.00	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 809.96	\$ 4,049.80	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	
4.3	Grout pocket repair – seating risers	EA	350	\$ 75.00	\$ 26,250.00	\$ 345.21	\$ 120,823.50	\$ 30.00	\$ 10,500.00	
4.3 A	Grout pocket repair - ramps	EA	60	\$ 85.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 590.31	\$ 35,418.60	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,500.00	
4.5	Grout wash repair – tread/riser interface	LF	1500	\$ 40.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,500.00	
4.5 A	Grout wash repair - seating stairs	SF	650	\$ 90.00	\$ 58,500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 30.00	\$ 19,500.00	
7.1	Crack repair	LF	10000	\$ 5.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3.00	\$ 30,000.00	
10.5	Clean and coat corroded steel	EA	500	\$ 35.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 15.00	\$ 7,500.00	
	BASE BID TOTAL			\$	338,175.00	\$	182,521.15	\$	93,000.00	
	Acknowledgment Receipt of Addenda 1				V		V		V	
	Acknowledgment Receipt of Addenda 2				V		V		V	
	Bid Security				Bond		Check		Bond	
	Acknowledgement of Bidder Form				V		V		V	
	Legal Status of Bidder Form				V		V		V	
	Bidder Qualification Form				V		V		V	